

P.O. Box 707 Broken Arrow, Ok 74013 Ph 918-251-8667 / Fax 918-251-1025

Proposal Submitted To
City of Broken Arrow - Const. & Engineering
485 North Poplar
Broken Arrow, OK 74012

Phone (918) 698-9325

Project Name and Location

Rose District Farmers Market Water Feature

City of Broken Arrow

COBA Contract No. 161708

cnichols@brokenarrowok.gov

Attention

Chad Nichols - Contract Administrator

We hereby submit specifications and estimate for:

Proposal Request No. Six (6)

Provide & Install add'l 2" electrical conduits per issued plan sheet L7A dated 7-12-16. Note: Pull boxes to be provided by Owner as shown.

for the sum of: Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Si	\$3,426.00	
Payment to be made as follows: per agreement.		
	Clinton W. Redwine President	19-Jul-16 Date
Acceptance of Proposal The above prices, specifications, and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.	Authorized Signature	Date

BY: Clinton W. Redwine	SUBTOTAL SALES TAX & LABOR BURDEN TOTAL DIRECT COST	(BridgePoint Electric)	Trenching & Backfill Bedding Spoils Rmv Electrical - Additional 2" conduits	Cost ITEM	From: Magnum Construction, inc. P.O. Box 707 Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707 DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PREFORMED: Provide and Install additional 2" electrical conduits per issued plan sheet L7A dated 7-12-16.
			18.52 13.33 18.52	QUANTITY	N COST ESTIMATE E To: City of Broken Arrow - Co 485 North Poplar Ave. Broken Arrow, OK 74012 trical conduits per issued plan
			CY CY	UNIT OF MEASURE	IMATE n Arrow - 1 pplar Ave. v, OK 740 issued pla
			15.00	MATERIAL COST	OST ESTIMATE BREAKDOWN City of Broken Arrow - Const. & Engineering 485 North Poplar Ave. Broken Arrow, OK 74012 conduits per issued plan sheet L7A dated 7-
2	200.00		200.00	TOTAL	neering
additional required to	35.00%		10.00 5.00	LABOR COST	Attention: Cell Email:
additional days will be required to complete this work	251.85 88.15		185.19 66.67	TOTAL	ntion: Chad Nichols - Contract Administrator Cell (918) 698-9325 Email: cnichols@brokenarrowok.gov
vork			20.00 5.00	EQUIPMENT	Contract Admi
	437.04		370.37 66.67	TOTAL	ninistrator
			10.00	OTHER COSTS	Project: Rose Dist City of Bro COBA Co
OH & P	185.19		185.19	TOTAL	DATE 19-Jul-16 Six (Project: Rose District Farmers Market Water Feature City of Broken Arrow COBA Contract No. 161708 Mc
sub total 15% sub total	1,817.00		1.817.00	SUB	PROPOSAL REQUEST NO. Six (6) Six (6) rket Water Feature 28 Mci - 11
2,979.00 447.00 3,426.00 3,426.00	2,891.07 88.15 2,979.00		555.56 333.33 185.19	LINE	Six (6) ature Mci - 1608



CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

_	_			
п	г			Ü
		ı	υ.	١.

Magnum Construction

PHONE -	DATE – 7-18-16	
JOB NAME/LOCATION - Rose District Water Feature		
CHANGE ORDER # - 4		
JOB NO. –		
JOB PHONE		
EXISTING CONTRACT NO	. –	
DATE OF EXISTING CONTRACT -		

EXISTING CONTRACT NO. –		
DATE OF EXISTING CONTRACT -		
:		
d install the cond	uits shown in	Exhibit A –
Plan to be provided b	by the city per pla	n

7.00		

nd in conformance with	n the existing contr	act.
above at this price ⇒		
Previous Contract A	mount	
Revised Contract An	mount	
ry and are hereby acce er same terms and cond t unless otherwise stip	epted. ditions	
	DATE OF EXISTING CO	DATE OF EXISTING CONTRACT— To distall the conduits shown in labor of this ry and are hereby accepted. Brands of the strong of the strong and to conditions at unless otherwise stipulated.